
✴ Meet Hanover’s reading specialists 

✴ Learn about the science of reading 

✴ Discover some of the best research-based 
practices being used to teach reading in Hanover 

✴ Help to broaden our conversation about the role 
of literacy in students’ lives

Mark your calendars for an  
evening of Literacy!

Center School Auditorium 

Tuesday, January 21st 

6:30 PM

HANOVER PUBLIC SCHOOLS

LITERACY NIGHT

Questions may be directed  
to your child’s principal  
or your school’s  
reading specialist.  
Cedar Reading Specialists: 
‣ Ellen Burns 

- eburns@hanoverschools.org 
‣ Anastasia Frank 

- afrank@hanoverschools.org 

Center Reading Specialists: 
‣ Meghan Caiafa 

- mcaiafa@hanoverschools.org 
‣ Christine Clark 

- cclark@hanoverschools.org 
‣ Jen McDonald 

- jmcdonald@hanoverschools.org 

HMS Reading Specialists: 
‣ Megan Breton 

- mbreton@hanoverschools.org 
‣ Kim Vieira 

- kvieira@hanoverschools.org 
-

Parent/Guardian Name:  ________________________ 

School(s)  

Will you be joining us? 

 

HANOVER PUBLIC SCHOOLS
LITERACY NIGHT

Parents and Guardians,  
Please join us for an informative evening about the literacy work happening 
in Hanover schools!  Reading specialists from across the district will bring us 
a night of powerful information about literacy and best instructional 
practices. Please RSVP by clicking on this link https://tinyurl.com/HPS-
LitNight-2020 or fill out and return the RSVP at the bottom of this form. 
We look forward to a wonderful evening with you on this important topic! 

Yes! I’m planning on attending this event.

Cedar Center HMS
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